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COLLEGE TOUR ITINERARY 2023

DATE
Sunday April 9™

Monday April 10*

Tuesday April 11*

TIME

4:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30PM
6:00PM
11:00PM

ACTIVITY

Departure location will be announced
Arrive at Comfort Inn — Maryland
8801 Loch Raven Blvd Towson, MD
(410) 882-0900

Wake-up Call — Continental Breakfast
Depart Hotel

Arrive at Morgan State University
Lunch at MSU

Depart Morgan State

Arrive at Bowie State University
Depart Bowie State University
Arrive at Howard University
Dinner in DC

Depart from DC

Arrive at Fairfield Inn & Suites
Hopewell, VA-3952

(804) 458-2600

Wake-up Call — Continental Breakfast
Depart Hotel

Arrive at Virginia State University

Lunch at Virginia State

Depart Virginia State

Arrive at Hampton University

Dinner

Arrive at Comfort Inn University Durham
Chapel Hill-3508 Mt. Moriah Rd. Durham, NC
(919) 490-4949



Wed., April 12

Thurs., April 13™

Friday April 14™

6:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday April 15* 11:00 AM

Wake-up Call — Continental Breakfast
Depart Hotel

Arrive at North Carolina Central University
Lunch at NCCU

Depart

Arrive at North Carolina A&T

Field Day at North Carolina A&T

Dinner

Arrive at Comfort Inn & Suites

2800 Highlands Parkway SE,Smyrna, GA.
(678) 309-1200

Wake-up Call - Continental Breakfast

Depart Hotel

Arrive at Spelman College/Morehouse College
Lunch at Atlanta University Center
Clark-Atlanta University

Return to Hotel — Prep for Dress To Impress
Depart for Dress to Impress Night Dinner/Dance
Return to Hotel

Wake-up Call — Continental Breakfast in Lobby
Check out of Hotel

Brunch

Tour of Martin Luther King Center

Historical Atlanta Sites

Dinner at Atlantic Station

Depart Atlanta, GA to New York

Arrival location will be announced

FERFERFEF**Times are subject to change*******¥***



