



## COLLEGE TOUR ITINERARY 2023

<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>ACTIVITY</b>
<b>Sunday April 9<sup>th</sup></b>	4:00 PM 8:00 PM	Departure location will be announced Arrive at Comfort Inn – Maryland 8801 Loch Raven Blvd Towson, MD (410) 882-0900
<b>Monday April 10<sup>th</sup></b>	6:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:30PM 3:00PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 11:00 PM	Wake-up Call – Continental Breakfast Depart Hotel Arrive at Morgan State University Lunch at MSU Depart Morgan State Arrive at Bowie State University Depart Bowie State University Arrive at Howard University Dinner in DC Depart from DC Arrive at Fairfield Inn & Suites Hopewell, VA-3952 (804) 458-2600
<b>Tuesday April 11<sup>th</sup></b>	6:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 3:30PM 6:00PM 11:00PM	Wake-up Call – Continental Breakfast Depart Hotel Arrive at Virginia State University Lunch at Virginia State Depart Virginia State Arrive at Hampton University Dinner Arrive at Comfort Inn University Durham Chapel Hill-3508 Mt. Moriah Rd. Durham, NC (919) 490-4949

<b>Wed., April 12<sup>th</sup></b>	6:30 AM	Wake-up Call – Continental Breakfast
	8:00 AM	Depart Hotel
	9:00 AM	Arrive at North Carolina Central University
	11:30 AM	Lunch at NCCU
	12:30 PM	Depart
	2:00 PM	Arrive at North Carolina A&T
	4:30 PM	Field Day at North Carolina A&T
	6:30 PM	Dinner
	11:00 PM	Arrive at Comfort Inn & Suites 2800 Highlands Parkway SE, Smyrna, GA. (678) 309-1200
<b>Thurs., April 13<sup>th</sup></b>	8:00 AM	Wake-up Call - Continental Breakfast
	10:00 AM	Depart Hotel
	11:00 AM	Arrive at Spelman College/Morehouse College
	12:00 PM	Lunch at Atlanta University Center
	2:00 PM	Clark-Atlanta University
	3:30 PM	Return to Hotel – Prep for Dress To Impress
	7:00 PM	Depart for Dress to Impress Night Dinner/Dance
	11:00 PM	Return to Hotel
<b>Friday April 14<sup>th</sup></b>	8:00 AM	Wake-up Call – Continental Breakfast in Lobby
	10:00 AM	Check out of Hotel
	11:00 AM	Brunch
	1:00 PM	Tour of Martin Luther King Center
	3:00 PM	Historical Atlanta Sites
	5:00 PM	Dinner at Atlantic Station
	7:00 PM	Depart Atlanta, GA to New York
<b>Saturday April 15<sup>th</sup></b>	11:00 AM	Arrival location will be announced

**\*\*\*\*\*Times are subject to change\*\*\*\*\***